Rovatti Brandpumpe rustfri
stal 316 3" indvendig gevind
400VAC type 6E-60/12E-630
(7024376)

rovatti pompe

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale

Pump body

Materiale impeller 1

Tilslutning

Volt

Ydre @

Maks. flow rate

Type

Udgangseffekt

Storrelse

Effekt

Antal impeller

MWC

Tryk

Effektivitet

rustfri stal 316

stebejern

rustfri stal 316

indvendig gevind

400VAC

142 mm

84 m>/h

6E-60/12E-630

22 HK

3"

30 kW

12

161,5

77 %

DIMENSIONER

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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